L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY
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Nom

DUBART GILBERT
LEERSNYDER GILB
TOMASI SERGE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
SCREVE DENIS
EECKHOUDT CH
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MOL-CARTON
CASSART HYACINT
STEENHAUT ANDRE
ROOS P & F
FOUCARTE RENE
DUBART GILBERT
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DUBART GILBERT
CANION SOBKOW.
MOL-CARTON
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MOL-CARTON
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
HANTON J-LOUIS
MOL-CARTON
DUBART GILBERT
DUBART GILBERT
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DESCAMPS P & F
STEENHAUT ANDRE
RAYMAKERS ERIC
EECKHOUDT CH
DUBART GILBERT
CRAPEZ PF
EECKHOUDT CH
DUBART GILBERT
ROOS P & F

BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
FOUCARTE RENE
SCREVE DENIS
CANION SOBKOW.
DUBART GILBERT
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
LEIBNER KATLINE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DESCAMPS P & F
FOUCARTE RENE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CRAPEZ PF
CRAPEZ PF

BETH JC -HACHEZ
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DESCAMPS P & F
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DUBART GILBERT
CRAPEZ PF

ROOS P & F
MOL-CARTON
LEIBNER KATLINE
CANION SOBKOW.
LECOMTE TOPHE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA

: 10'00''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

BOUSSU
BOUSSU
HAININ
HORRUES
M-ST-JEAN
BIERGHES
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
RONQUIERES
BASSILLY
ERBAUT
BDL
BOUSSU
HORRUES
BOUSSU
WASMES
HERCHIES
HORRUES
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
HORRUES
BAUDOUR
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
THULIN
C-N-D-L
WIHERIES
BASSILLY
GHLIN
BIERGHES
BOUSSU
WIHERIES
BIERGHES
BOUSSU
ERBAUT
C-N-D-L
THULIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
BDL
M-ST-JEAN
WASMES
BOUSSU
HORRUES
GHLIN
HORRUES
C-N-D-L
BOUSSU
WIHERIES
BDL

DOUR
DOUR
WIHERIES
WIHERIES
C-N-D-L
HORRUES
DOUR
DOUR
BASSILLY
WIHERIES
C-N-D-L
BOUSSU
WIHERIES
ERBAUT
HERCHIES
GHLIN
WASMES
TERTRE
HORRUES

20160619 - TOURY - JUNIORS - L'AVENIR

DU 19/06/16
d'amat. engages :

No alu

151029388
151010291
151011883
151182367
151028335
151092528
151088508
151025715
151087272
151088347
151027865
151089335
151029394
151001550
151029386
151010655
151025712
151182047
151088517
150286168
151001544
151025682
151025731
151029393
151010352
151011401
151088158
151010171
151088462
151087643
151026774
151010319
151011949
151092471
151029002
151028001
151088152
151011415
151015673
151015675
151015657
151088345
151089322
151028348
151010612
151010338
151001506
151027909
151001494
151088166
151011832
151010143
151089302
151011303
151011334
151011944
151011965
151088150
151001528
151011339
151011350
151088512
151010151
151088147
151029006
151011905
151014733
151025723
151157187
151010717
156224978
151001531
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Marq.
12/ 19 13
1/ 2 13
1/ 3 13
10/ 10 14
1/ 4 14
3/ 5 14
2/ 10 14
4/ 16 14
1/ 8 14
3/ 10 14
1/ 11 14
1/ 5 14
7/ 19 13
2/ 10 14
13/ 19 14
1/ 8 14
5/ 16 14
5/ 10 14
7/ 10 14
7/ 16 14
9/ 10 14
1/ 2 14
8/ 16 14
10/ 19 14
4/ 19 14
4/ 6 14
7/ 11 14
4/ 4 14
8/ 10 14
4/ 6 14
5/ 5 14
14/ 19 14
5/ 8 14
1/ 5 14
5/ 19 14
2/ 11 14
1/ 11 14
6/ 6 14
3/ 8 14
7/ 8 14
5/ 8 14
5/ 10 14
3/ 5 14
2/ 4 14
5/ 8 14
6/ 19 14
7/ 10 14
4/ 6 14
6/ 10 14
6/ 11 14
1/ 9 14
1/ 4 14
4/ 5 14
3/ 8 14
5/ 8 14
7/ 8 14
8/ 8 14
3/ 11 14
3/ 10 14
2/ 8 14
1/ 8 14
4/ 10 14
2/ 4 14
8/ 11 14
19/ 19 14
3/ 8 14
8/ 11 14
15/ 16 14
1/ 6 14
8/ 8 14
1/ 1 14
1/ 10 15

Pge p

.012
.051
.480
.281
.200
.141
.401
.581
.490
.371
.540
.040
.412
.291
.332
.300
.161
.061
.281
.101
.421
.208
.331
.162
.012
.548
.031
.490
.581
.100
.191
422
.060
.221
.002
.240
.241
.188
.172
.222
.012
.311
.210
.180
.370
.292
.421
.320
.271
.281
.460
.310
.300
.320
.320
.540
.430
.121
.111
.160
.170
.371
.380
.421
.402
.050
.580
.391
.250
.400
.180
.291

RPOOOROONRFOROORRFROOOOOOORKFORNOOORNNNORONRFONRORFRORONNRORRRFEFREPRONRFEFNOORORRRORORN

[elololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololo] Nolololololololololola] Slololo) Selololololololololololololelolololololole]

283548
284518
282849
308629
298673
321519
312366
296595
317462
2

296962
312871

277488
4
293133
2

6
277835
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81962

79736

87591
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Vitesse

1211.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1198.
1198.
1196.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1184.
1182
1180.
1178.
1173.
1171.
1168.
1159.
1153.
1148.
1143.
1142
1142
1138.
1138.
1136.
1133.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1126.
1124.
1122
1120.
1118.
1118.
1114.
1110.
1110.
1103
1101.
1100.
1096.
1096.
1092.
1091.
1090.
1088.
1086.
1085.
1081.
1077.
1073.
1073.
1069.
1065.
1064.
1063.
1058.
1058.
1049.
1048.
1048.
1047.
1040.
1034.
1034.
1032.
1032.
1029.
1003.

64
2771
7904
0926
5744
6468
3289
1019
8118
431
3234
8168

.9928

2934
734

3799
0717
5978
1952
3122
5921
712

.719
.0953

6555
4559
7245
4507
8922
0584
843

5181
3828

.7476

7298
9224
6385
1868
7289
3761

.4104

7501
3024
8528
3137
7253
7114
0113
8228
5818
442

7529
0086
7066
7066
0073
6574
8881
5595
5355
4715
5534
5767
4604
5782
2571
8298
6866
768

7144
685

7206

Heure -800



